
Name

Ministerial Expenses

Department
Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C

Department of Justice

Back to Summary

Total

Transaction Date Purpose

Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

AmountPayment DateReference ID

TCMS42040

TCMS36186

TCMS39723

TCMS43150

RHIDP57715

TCMS47127

09-FEB-2008

29-OCT-2008

07-JAN-2009

29-JAN-2009

06-MAR-2009

21-APR-2009

(1)  Sub-Committee on the Turner Review and
Investigation Meeting in Happy Valley-Goose Bay,
2 February 2009 (2) Cabinet Retreat, Corner Brook,
19 & 20 February 2009 (3)  Departmental Business
- Headquarters

Departmental Business - Headquarters

Departmental Business - Headquarters & Guest
Speaker at the Canadian Bar Association Mid-
Winter Meeting, Marble Mountain, NL, 30 January
2009

Departmental Business - Headquarters

Charter aircraft airfare to attend Council of the
Federation Meeting in Montreal, QC. October 20,
2008

25th Anniversary Celebration of the RNC in
Labrador West and Police Exemplary Service
Medal Presentations

13-MAR-2009

25-DEC-2008

09-FEB-2009

30-MAR-2009

21-MAY-2009

 $4,709.08

 $3,337.08

 $3,125.39

 $2,142.50

 $3,267.67

 $1,301.40

 $17,883.12



Name

Ministerial Expenses

Department
Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C

Department of Justice

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS42040

09-FEB-2008

(1)  Sub-Committee on the Turner Review and Investigation
Meeting in Happy Valley-Goose Bay, 2 February 2009 (2)
Cabinet Retreat, Corner Brook, 19 & 20 February 2009 (3)
Departmental Business - Headquarters

 $4,709.08

 $689.00

 $504.38

 $3,053.15

 $462.55

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Ministerial Expenses

Department
Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C

Department of Justice

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS36186

29-OCT-2008

Departmental Business - Headquarters

 $3,337.08

 $636.00

 $579.64

 $1,810.68

 $310.76

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Ministerial Expenses

Department
Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C

Department of Justice

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS39723

07-JAN-2009

Departmental Business - Headquarters & Guest Speaker at the
Canadian Bar Association Mid-Winter Meeting, Marble Mountain,
NL, 30 January 2009

 $3,125.39

 $636.00

 $610.62

 $1,601.48

 $277.29

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Ministerial Expenses

Department
Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C

Department of Justice

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS43150

29-JAN-2009

Departmental Business - Headquarters

 $2,142.50

 $318.00

 $216.79

 $1,397.78

 $209.93

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Ministerial Expenses

Department
Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C

Department of Justice

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS47127

21-APR-2009

25th Anniversary Celebration of the RNC in Labrador West and
Police Exemplary Service Medal Presentations

 $1,301.40

 $221.02

 $160.82

 $790.72

 $128.84

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Ministerial Expenses

Department
Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C

Department of Justice

Back to Summary

Source

Transaction Date

Description

AmountOther Transaction(s) Details

Travel  $3,267.67

RHIDP57715

06-MAR-2009

Charter aircraft airfare to attend Council of the Federation
Meeting in Montreal, QC. October 20, 2008

 $3,267.67

Category Amount


