

# Ministerial Expenses

Name **Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C**  
Department **Department of Justice**

[Back to Summary](#)

## Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

Reference ID	Transaction Date	Purpose	Payment Date	Amount
TCMS42040	09-FEB-2008	(1) Sub-Committee on the Turner Review and Investigation Meeting in Happy Valley-Goose Bay, 2 February 2009 (2) Cabinet Retreat, Corner Brook, 19 & 20 February 2009 (3) Departmental Business - Headquarters	13-MAR-2009	\$4,709.08
TCMS36186	29-OCT-2008	Departmental Business - Headquarters	25-DEC-2008	\$3,337.08
TCMS39723	07-JAN-2009	Departmental Business - Headquarters & Guest Speaker at the Canadian Bar Association Mid-Winter Meeting, Marble Mountain, NL, 30 January 2009	09-FEB-2009	\$3,125.39
TCMS43150	29-JAN-2009	Departmental Business - Headquarters	30-MAR-2009	\$2,142.50
RHIDP57715	06-MAR-2009	Charter aircraft airfare to attend Council of the Federation Meeting in Montreal, QC. October 20, 2008		\$3,267.67
TCMS47127	21-APR-2009	25th Anniversary Celebration of the RNC in Labrador West and Police Exemplary Service Medal Presentations	21-MAY-2009	\$1,301.40
				<b>Total</b> \$17,883.12

# Ministerial Expenses

**Name** Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C  
**Department** Department of Justice

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$4,709.08
Reference ID	TCMS42040		
Transaction Date	09-FEB-2008		
Purpose	(1) Sub-Committee on the Turner Review and Investigation Meeting in Happy Valley-Goose Bay, 2 February 2009 (2) Cabinet Retreat, Corner Brook, 19 & 20 February 2009 (3) Departmental Business - Headquarters		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$689.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$504.38	
Travel		\$3,053.15	
Tax		\$462.55	

# Ministerial Expenses

Name Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C  
Department Department of Justice

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$3,337.08
Reference ID	TCMS36186		
Transaction Date	29-OCT-2008		
Purpose	Departmental Business - Headquarters		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$636.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$579.64	
Travel		\$1,810.68	
Tax		\$310.76	

# Ministerial Expenses

**Name** Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C  
**Department** Department of Justice

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$3,125.39
Reference ID	TCMS39723		
Transaction Date	07-JAN-2009		
Purpose	Departmental Business - Headquarters & Guest Speaker at the Canadian Bar Association Mid-Winter Meeting, Marble Mountain, NL, 30 January 2009		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$636.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$610.62	
Travel		\$1,601.48	
Tax		\$277.29	

# Ministerial Expenses

Name Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C  
Department Department of Justice

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$2,142.50
Reference ID	TCMS43150		
Transaction Date	29-JAN-2009		
Purpose	Departmental Business - Headquarters		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$318.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$216.79	
Travel		\$1,397.78	
Tax		\$209.93	

# Ministerial Expenses

**Name** Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C  
**Department** Department of Justice

[Back to Summary](#)

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$1,301.40
Reference ID	TCMS47127		
Transaction Date	21-APR-2009		
Purpose	25th Anniversary Celebration of the RNC in Labrador West and Police Exemplary Service Medal Presentations		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$221.02	
Meals & Incidentals		\$160.82	
Travel		\$790.72	
Tax		\$128.84	

# Ministerial Expenses

**Name** Honourable Thomas W. Marshall, Q.C  
**Department** Department of Justice

[Back to Summary](#)

Other Transaction(s) Details		Amount	\$3,267.67
<b>Source</b>	RHIDP57715		
<b>Transaction Date</b>	06-MAR-2009		
<b>Description</b>	Charter aircraft airfare to attend Council of the Federation Meeting in Montreal, QC. October 20, 2008		
Category		Amount	
Travel			\$3,267.67